18 Ekim 2023 Carsamba

Yaris Sonuglari

5. Kosu Saat:18:35
ikramiye 1)5.129£ 2.)2.406 £
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet
| CAMPAIGNTRAIL MASTERCRAFTSMAN (IRE) - GRETA (FR)(HIGH
(IRE)(4) Y CHAPARRAL (IRE))
NEW APPROACH (IRE) - TIME TO BLOSSOM(CAPE
2 FLOWER OF DUBAI(S5) 3y ad CROSS(IRE))
3 g%l;(’f)AN Y 4yda HIGHLAND REEL (IRE) - TRIANON(NAYEF (USA))

4 ORDEROFMALTA(7) 3yde
5 MERVEILLOQ) Syda
6  REGENCYBOY(8) 3yde

PERCY JONES(3) 4y da

TAJANIS (IRE)(6) 3yde

LOPE DE VEGA (IRE) - ALONG CAME CASEY (IRE)
(ORATORIO (IRE))

ARCHIPENKO (USA) - MERVILLE (FR)(MONTIEU (IRE))

SEA THE MOON (GER) - LADY FREYJA(MAYSON)

SIR PERCY - LUISA CALDERON(NAYEF (USA))

AUSTRALIA - BAHEEJA(DUBAWI (IRE))

Jokey
60,5
60,5

65

53
61

59,5

Handikap

Sahip
ROSSA RYAN
JMITCHELL
CHUTCHINSON
R HAVLIN
SWKELLY

K ONEILL

BILLY
LOUGHNANE

T MARQUAND

3)1.202£

Antrenorii

THE LUCRA
PARTNERSHI

MR SULTAN ALI

MCNEILL FAMILY &
PAT

BATTERS PASSANT
OWEN

MR JOHN P
MCMANUS

SAND SRACING

LBELIMAN &
RACING F

SHEIKH AHMED AL
MAKT

2800 Cim

Derece
R BECKETT
S & E CRISFORD
AKING
HPALMER

JONJO O'NEILL

STEPH
HOLLINSHEAD

M LOUGHNANE

WHAGGAS

Bath Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

4)601 £

Gny

Kosmaz

Kosmaz

AGF St Fark

1,05 21.76(1) 6
930 16.852) 8
32,05 842(4) 7
470 14.66(3) 1
24,05 2.92(5) 4
2995 1.66(6) 5

6308) 3

27.43(7) 2

C?k. HP
83
83
86
75
71
67
77

GANYAN@) :1,05 4, IKiLi(4/5) 3,50 £, SIRALI IKiLi(4/5) 6,80 +, UCL{T BAHIS(4/5/1) 23,40 & Cikan 1 Atla: 2,27 & Cikan 2 Atla: 0,68 , PLASE() :lade, 4. CIFTE(3/4) 27,45 £



